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 Wessler Engineering, Inc., Jeremy Burns
Engineer P: (317) 788-4551; F: (317) 788-4553

6219 S. East Street, Indianapolis, IN 46227
JeremyB@wesslerengineering.com
Town of Cumberland, Ben Lipps, Dir. Of Public Works

Owner P: (317) 788-4551; F: (317) 788-4553
11501 E. Washington St., Cumberland, IN 46229
Blipps@town-cumberland.com

Contractors Milestone Contractors, L.P., Sherri Thompson
5950 S. Belmont Ave., Indianapolis, IN 46217

1 P: 317-788-6885; F: 317-788-1098
Sherri.thompson@milestonelp.com
Smith Projects, Kim Medlin

2 238 Main Street, P.O. Box 189, Maxwell, IN 46154
P: 317-326-8000; 317-326-2385
kmedlin@smithprojects.com
All Star Paving, Pieter Thomasma

3 4320 N US Hwy 31, Seymour, IN 47274
P: 812-522-4477; F: 812-522-4472
piet@allstarpaving.net
Calumet Civil, Contractors, Inc., Megan Johnson

4 4898 Fieldstone Dr., Whitestown, IN 46075
P: 317-769-1900; F: 317-769-7424
megan@calumetcivil.com
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Digital Cost:WESSLER PROJECT NO.  198017.05.01

Pre-Bid Conference Date: N/A

Project Name:  Cumberland 2017 Streets
Owner: Town of Cumberland, IN
Bid Opening Date:  3/21/18  1:00 PM
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 Baumgartner & Co Asphalt Services, Jon Sweet
15215 River Rd., Noblesville, IN 46062

5 P: 765-437-4852
jswee@baumgartnerasphalt.com
E&B Paving, Vince Kenney

6 17042 Middletown Ave., Noblesville, IN 46060
P: 317-771-2719
vince.kenney@ebpaving.com
Harding Group, Teri Blanton

7 10151 Hague Rd., Indianapolis, IN 46256
P: 317-849-9666
tblanton@hardinggroup.com
Globe Asphalt Paving Co., Inc., Mark Pennington

8 6445 E. 30th St., Indianapolis, IN 46219
P: 317-568-4344; F: 317-568-4277
mpennington@globeasphalt.com
Grady Brothers, Inc., Tom Grady

9 915 S. Somerset Ave., Indianapolis, IN 46241
P: 317-244-3343; F: 317-240-5958
tmg@gradybros.com
Midwest Paving, LLC, Doug Denney

10 16105 River Road, Noblesville, IN 46062
P: 317-76-8925
ddenney@midwestpavingllc.com
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